Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Hopkins - (751709) - Reading SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:43.36
2:49.98
2:52.98
3:51.99
4:14.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:43.36
2:49.98
2:52.98
3:51.99
4:14.76

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

397
353
335
138
104

WA Pts

397
353
335
138
104

Round

Round

Date

18/09/15
26/10/14
11/07/14
17/10/11
26/11/10

Date

18/09/15
26/10/14
11/07/14
17/10/11
26/11/10

Meet

Crawley SC Time Trials (closed)

Sussex County Winter Meet

Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials
Crawley Club Championships

Crawley Club Champs

Meet

Crawley SC Time Trials (closed)

Sussex County Winter Meet

Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials
Crawley Club Championships

Crawley Club Champs

Venue

Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



