## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Charlie Hopkins - (751709) - Reading SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.36	397	F	18/09/15	Crawley SC Time Trials (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:49.98	353	F	26/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Crawley	2
2:52.98	335	F	11/07/14	Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
3:51.99	138	F	17/10/11	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
4:14.76	104	F	26/11/10	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.36	397	F	18/09/15	Crawley SC Time Trials (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:49.98	353	F	26/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Crawley	2
2:52.98	335	F	11/07/14	Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
3:51.99	138	F	17/10/11	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
4:14.76	104	F	26/11/10	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS